
 Fall 2022 SDA Boys Water Polo Schedule 

 Scrimmage vs San Marcos at Palomar College 
 Tue, Aug 16, 2022, Varsity 4:30 PM, JV 5:30PM 

 Away vs Mar Vista at Brian Bent Memorial Aquatics 
 Complex 
 Thu, Aug 18, 2022, Varsity 6:00 PM, JV/Novice TBD 

 RB Varsity Tournament at Westview High School 
 Wed - Sat, Aug 24 - 27, 2022, TBD 

 Chula Vista JV and Novice Tournament 
 Sat Aug 27, 2022, TBD 

 Away vs. San Marcos at Palomar College 
 Thu, Sep 01, 2022, Varsity 4:30 PM, JV 5:30PM 

 Home vs. Mission Hills at Alga Norte Aquatics 
 Wed, Sep 07, 2022, Varsity 7:15 PM, JV 8:15PM 

 Chino Thrills in the Hills Varsity Tournament 
 Fri - Sat, Sept 9 - 10, 2022 TBD 

 RB JV Tournament 
 Fri - Sat, Sept 9-10, 2022, TBD 

 RB Novice Tournament 
 Saturday, Sept 17, 2022 TBD 

 Away vs. Fallbrook at Fallbrook High School 
 Wed, Sep 21, 2022, TBD 

 JV Long Beach Travel Tournament 
 Fri - Sat, Sept 23-24, 2022 TBD 

 Away vs. El Camino at El Corazon Aquatic Center 
 Tue, Sep 27, 2022, JV 5:30 PM, Varsity 6:30PM, 
 Novice 7:30PM 

 Home vs. Oceanside at Alga Norte Aquatics 
 Tue, Oct 04, 2022, Varsity 7:15 PM, JV 8:15PM 

 October Classic Varsity Travel Tournament 
 Fri - Sat, Oct 7 - 8, 2022, TBD 

 San Diego Novice Open Tournament 
 Fri - Sat Oct 7 - 8, 2022 TBD 

 Away vs. RBV at The Wave Waterpark 
 Tue, Oct 11, 2022, Varsity Only, TBD 

 Home vs. LCC at Alga Norte Aquatics 
 Thu, Oct 13, 2022, Varsity 7:15 PM, JV 8:15PM 

 Coronado Novice Tournament at Coronado High 
 School 
 Sat Oct 15, 2022 TBD 

 San Diego Varsity Open Tournament 
 Thurs - Sat Oct 20-22, 2022 TBD 

 Home vs. Pacific Ridge, Alga Norte Aquatics 
 Tue, Oct 25, 2022, Varsity 7:15 PM, JV Scrimmage 
 8:15PM 


